КВОТА
ул. Подольская, 46, 46006, г. Тернополь, Украина
+38 0352 43-49-25  kvotatr@gmail.com
Special Punches and Dies
Ball Lock Retainers Punches and Dies
Coated Punches and Dies
Standard Headed Punches and Dies

Pozycje otworów na komponenty
A90°
270°
D
180° 0° B
Ball Dia
Thk - grubość
6.3
ref
Drill Clearance For Ball
Release Tool
Specify radial location in degrees
anti clockwise from 0°
D A B
AWML6 6 12 6 32
AWML10 10 13 8 32
AWML13 13 13 8 32
AWML16 16 13 8 32
AWML20 20 13 8 32
AWML25 25 13 8 32
AWML32 32 13 8 32
AWML38 38 13 8 32
D A B
AWMH10 10 15 10 41
AWMH13 13 17 12 41
AWMH16 16 17 12 41
AWMH20 20 17 12 41
AWMH25 25 17 12 41
AWMH32 32 17 12 41
AWMH40 40 17 12 41
Punch     Class Ball              Radial
Shape Hole  Tolerance
R
F

BACKING
PLATE
F
R
4,5R
8R
11,5
5
d2
RETAINING
d1
PLATE
3 5
Stripper Catalog Number
Nr. Katalog. tulei D3 d4 L d3 D2 b
AWS10-43 10 9,75 18 43 21 1,6 6
AWS10-52 10 9,75 18 52 21 1,6 6
AWS10-63 10 9,75 18 63 21 1,6 6
AWS10-72 10 9,75 18 72 21 1,6 6
AWS13-43 13 12,75 23 43 26 3,0 6
AWS13-52 13 12,75 23 52 26 3,0 6
AWS13-63 13 12,75 23 63 26 3,0 6
AWS13-72 13 12,75 23 72 26 3,0 6
AWS16-43 16 15,75 28 43 31 3,0 6
AWS16-52 16 15,75 28 52 31 3,0 6
AWS16-63 16 15,75 28 63 31 3,0 6
AWS16-72 16 15,75 28 72 31 3,0 6
AWS20-43 20 19,75 33 43 36 3,0 7
AWS20-52 20 19,75 33 52 36 3,0 7
AWS20-63 20 19,75 33 63 36 3,0 7
AWS20-72 20 19,75 33 72 36 3,0 7
AWS25-43 25 24,75 40 43 43 3,0 7
AWS25-52 25 24,75 40 52 43 3,0 7
AWS25-63 25 24,75 40 63 43 3,0 7
AWS25-72 25 24,75 40 72 43 3,0 7
AWS32-43 32 31,70 50 43 55 3,0 7
AWS32-52 32 31,70 50 52 55 3,0 7
AWS32-63 32 31,70 50 63 55 3,0 7
AWS32-72 32 31,70 50 72 55 3,0 7
AWS40-43 40 39,70 60 43 65 3,0 8
AWS40-63 40 39,70 60 63 65 3,0 8
Retainer & Backing Plate Set F                 d2                 d1                 R                E
Zestaw: płytka oporowa i podtrzymująca
AWR-10 10 19 22 13,0 28,0
AWR-13 13 24 27 15,5 31,0
AWR-16 16 29 32 18,0 32,9
AWR-20 20 34 37 20,5 34,8
AWR-25 25 41 44 24,0 39,8
AWR-32 32 51 57 31,0 41,3
AWR-40 40 61 66 36,0 45,0
3
L
b
D3

32
5,0
LBDR
LBDT
ROUND
LBD
LBDW
LON
LBDL
R0.5
RECESS
90°
180° 0°
270°
Symbol D
LBDT13 LBDR13 LBDF13 LBDW13 LBDL13 13
LBDT16 LBDR16 LBDF16 LBDW16 LBDL16 16
LBDT20 LBDR20 LBDF20 LBDW20 LBDL20 20
LBDT25 LBDR25 LBDF25 LBDW25 LBDL25 25
LBDT32 LBDR32 LBDF32 LBDW32 LBDL32 32
LBDT38 LBDR38 LBDF38 LBDW38 LBDL38 138
Alternative land lengths readily available (see page M.66)
Inna wysokość powierzchni roboczej na życzenie (patrz strona M.66)
Alternative shapes available (see page M.64,M.65)